
We Make Play

Magical



Why Net Play?

Net play has a whole host of benefits. 
Our net climbing products help 
develop spatial awareness, cognitive 
& motor skills, as well as aiding in 
physical development.

Fun & Imaginative

Net play encourages use of 
imagination.  There are so many ways 
to play and directions to take. From 
being a super hero to racing to a 
certain point, our net structures are 
designed to be fun for all.

Dynamic & Dramatic

Exercise is very important for physical 
and mental development, especially 
for children. Our net structures provide 
so many ways to climb, making it one 
of the best ways to get a full-body 
workout while developing muscle 
strength, hand and eye coordination 
and confidence.
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Individual & Iconic

Our standard products can be 
combined together to create a play 
area suited to your needs. We can 
create fully customised play areas and 
structures, just the way you want it.

Our expertise and experience means 
we can take concepts from a drawing 
through to real-life installations. Before 
looking at the standard products, let’s 
take a look at some iconic installations 
from around the world, which were 
custom designed and manufactured.

Let us help you on your journey to 
creating the dream outdoor space. 
Whatever your playground needs, 
speak to one of our experts today.

+44 1738 449 084

sales@tayplay.com
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Disneyland Paris, FranceWe make things Magical
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Kennedy Space Centre, USAWe make things Inspiring
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Hi-Ride Aerial Rope Adventure Course, ScotlandWe make things Adventurous
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Perth & Kinross, UKWe make things Playful
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Forum Sintra Shopping Mall, PortugalWe make things Unique
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HAGS, DenmarkWe make things Intriguing
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Sinocham, Hong KongWe make things Architectural
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Green Play, UKWe make things Curious
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TAGactive Adventure Assault Course, ScotlandWe make things Interesting
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Stockeld Park, The Hive, UKWe make things Creative
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MUUW, Seaside Hammocks, EstoniaWe make things Diverse

14

tayplay.com

CUSTOM MADE PROJECTS



We make things Fun Architectural Climbing Net, Spain
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Park & Garden, MalaysiaWe make things Enticing



We Make Bridges & Tunnels

Looking for a tunnel bridge, a 
suspension bridge or something to 
bridge the gap?

We have the range and the ability to 
customise what you need. Bridges 
and tunnels are ideal for connecting 
playground structures and provide a 
rich play experience through physical 
movement and fantasy/role play.
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The climber-friendly rings around each 
opening provides a better grip.

The climber-friendly rings around each 
opening provides a better grip.

The climber-friendly rings around each 
opening provides a better grip.

The climber-friendly rings around each 
opening provides a better grip.

The climber-friendly rings around each 
opening provides a better grip.

The climber-friendly rings around each 
opening provides a better grip.

Rope Bridge

Timber Bridge

Burma Bridge

Fendex Bridge

Rope Tunnel

Clatter Bridge
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We Make Scramble Nets

Scramble nets are challenging, great 
for unstructured play and are superb 
fun for people of all ages.

These are exceptional pieces of 
equipment which can support 
the development of children, all 
through play. They are ideal to act 
as entry points into other structures, 
connecting units or simply something 
which adds a ‘WOW’ factor.
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We Make Play Trails

Give your playground the feeling 
of excitement, adventure and 
exploration.

Having an inviting play area is crucial 
to encourage children to play. Our 
range and expertise in design will 
ensure that your trail is designed to 
your specification and offers children 
the opportunity to learn and develop.
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Have an idea for a play area? 
Need some inspiration?

Contact us today

+44 1738 449 084

sales@tayplay.com

Scramble Net

X-Rope

Trapeze

Droppers

Slackline

Climbing Knot

Spider Web

Traverse

Hammock

Single Rope

Ladders
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Activity Nets

Children love the feeling of height 
and being up above everyone else. 
These tall structures let them do 
just that. 

Take a look at our full range of 
climbing nets and structures:

www.tayplay.com/activity-nets

Active 2000 2m High
 4,95 x 4,95

m2

24

0.45

3+

6  
24

We make Net Climbing Structures
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Active 4000 4m High
 7,75 x 7,75

m2

42

0.6

3+

17  
24

Active 3000 3m High
 6,1 x 6,1

m2

34

0.5

3+

12  
24

Active 5000 5m High
 8,95 x 8,95

m2

54

0.7

3+

25  
24
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Twin Active 4000 4m High
 15,4 x 10,25

m2

75

1.05

3+

26  
24

Twin Active 5000 5m High
 18,95 x 11,8

m2

102

1.1

3+

38  
24

Twin Active 6000 6m High
 22,7 x 14,15

m2

147

1.3

3+

62  
24

Active 8000 8m High
 12,85 x 12,85

m2

108

1.25

3+

54  
24

Active 6000 6m High
 10,5 x 10,5

m2

75

0.7

3+

36  
24

24
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Levitator 3
 8 x 8

Levitator 4
 7,4 x 7,4

m2

43

1.6

3+

23  
32

m2

51

1.6

3+

12  
32

Levitator 5
 8 x 8

m2

51

1.6

3+

20  
32

We defy Gravity

Levitators 

One small step for the child, one 
major leap for childhood!  There is 
a time & a space for everything, & 
this is where our Levitator’s floating 
mast comes in. 

For more information:

www.tayplay.com/levitator
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We make Spinning Net Climbers
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Cone Climbers

Our Cone Climbers put cognitive 
skills to the test.  Children can 
ascend the structure while it rotates.

They provide a challenging yet 
fun experience which will attract 
children of all ages.

www.tayplay.com/cone-climber

Cone Climber 1800 1.8m High
 5,9 x 5,9

m2

28

1.1

3+

5  
24

Cone Climber 2400 2.4m High
 6,1 x 6,1

m2

30

1.5

3+

7  
24

Cone Climber 3000 3m High
 6,4 x 6,4

m2

33

2.05

3+

12  
24

Diamond Cone Climber 3m High
 8,1 x 8,1

m2

52

2.32

3+

12  
24

Cone Climber 2400 Treadsafe 2.4m High
 6,1 x 6,1

m2

30

1.5

3+

7  
24
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Tayplay TRAIL & Domes

Our rolling TRAIL playscapes offer 
unique challenges for children of all 
ages & abilities. 

Re-arrange the products to create 
your own bespoke layout or choose 
one of our stand-alone structures.

Explore the TRAIL:

www.tayplay.com/TRAIL

Brig O’Doon 3m High
 3,2 x 8,0

m2

27

0.6

5+

3  
12

We make TRAIL adventures
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Eigg TRAIL 3m High
 10,8 x 9,9m

m2

75

2.0

5+

10  
40

Clachan 3m High
 8,0 x 3,85

m2

30

2.0

5+

4  
12

Duart 3m High
 7,2 x 7,05m

m2

39

2.2

5+

16  
24

Doune 2.4m High
 5,3 x 5,3

m2

22

1.75

5+

12  
24

Dunnottar 3m High
 7,53 x 8,69

m2

38

1.75

5+

6  
18
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Friarton 3.0m High
 7,92 x 3,5

m2

28

0.6

5+

4  
16

Glenfinnan 1.2m High
 6,05 x 3,85

m2

24

1.1

5+

5  
16

Kessock 1.2m High
 7,05 x 3,6

m2

26

0.6

5+

3  
12

Fingal 0.5m High
 6,46 x 3,45

m2

22

0.5

5+

n/a  
6

Dunvegan 2.4m High
 6,3 x 6,3m

m2

38

2.4

5+

5  
16

30
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Raasay TRAIL 3m High
 16,45 x 15,24

m2

120

2.4

5+

31  
84

Kylesku 1.2m High
 7,05 x 3,6

m2

26

0.6

5+

4  
12

Shakkin’ Briggie 1.2m High
 7,05 x 3,6

m2

26

0.6

5+

7  
12
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Mull TRAIL 3.9m High
 25,15 x 19,73

m2

208

2.4

5+

46  
118

Skye 1.2m High
 3,25 x 6,25

m2

20

0.6

5+

3  
14

Smoo 0.4m High
 4,63 x 3,45

m2

16

0.4

5+

n/a  
4

Swilcan 1.2m High
 5,24 x 3,7

m2

20

0.6

5+

3  
12

Sligachan 2.4m High
 4,33 x 6,59

m2

29

2.4

5+

4  
12
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Killiecrankie TRAIL 2.88m High

 5,1 x 5,35m

m2

23

1.85

5+

1  
16

Squinty 1.2m High
 7,1 x 3,6m

m2

26

0.6

5+

4  
12

Triangle 3m High
 4,9 x 5,1m

m2

n/a

0.6

5+

n/a  
1

Jungle 1.8m Length
 0,14x1.8m

m2

n/a

0.6

5+

n/a  
1

Hammock 1.65m High
 5,1 x 4x8m

m2

23

1.0

5+

4  
12
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Slackline

Master your strength, coordination, 
and balance with the low-level, 
outdoor play, Slackline.

Re-arrange the products to create 
your own bespoke layout or choose 
one of our stand-alone structures.

www.tayplay.com/Slackline

We make Play in Motion
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Slackline Platform 0.45m High

3,55m Diameter

m2

n/a

0.42

5+

1  
5+1

2m Slackline Rope 2.1m Length
 3,5 x 5,55m

0.42

5+

4

 

4m Slackline Rope 4.1m Length
 3,5 x 7,55m

0.42

5+

7  

3m Slackline Rope 3.1m Length
 3,5 x 6,55m

0.42

5+

5  

2m Slackline Jungle Rope 2.1m Length
 3,5 x 5,55m

m2

n/a

0.42

5+

4  

We make Balance 
Courses
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Our Philosophy

We understand and appreciate that 
no two customers have the same 
requirements, which is why our 
core philosophy is based around 
individuality.

Our Design and Technical Team are on hand 
to advise communities, designers, engineers 
and architects on how to design your own rope 
playground net or bridge.

Quality Assured

We take pride only in offering 
the highest quality of materials, 
guaranteeing strength, safety, finish, 
colour and UV stability.

We aim to supply a playground which several 
generations of children can enjoy. Rope nets are 
a design classic in the playground.

Materials

Customers can rely on our expert 
knowledge in rope, connector and 
end fittings to find the best solution for 
their playground. 

The versatility of our range of end fittings is 
key in finding the best most safe and secure 
applications for your playground. Products 
can be personalised by selecting rope and 
connector colours to tie the net into the 
playground, landscape or environment.
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Design

Our Design Team collaborates with 
operations, technical, production and 
marketing in developing components, 
custom nets, and freestanding structures, 
either designed to EN1176 or certified by 
TUV SUD.

Both Design and Technical Teams are fully 
trained in the latest software and have a wealth of 
experience. Get in touch today to talk about your 
playspace project.

Manufacturing & Installation

Our rope nets are manufactured 
in-house, at our factories using the 
best equipment, tools and people.

With a proud workforce, some of the most 
sophisticated technology in the industry and 
embracing sustainable practices, we have 
manufactured and delivered some of the best 
products for customers all over the world.

Contact Us

Let us help you on your journey to 
creating the dream outdoor space.

Whatever your playground needs, speak to 
one of our experts today.

+44 1738 449 084

sales@tayplay.com
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Rope

We have a range of high quality 
ropes of different thicknesses, 
textures, and colours. 

They are durable, long-lasting and 
will make your structure attractive 
and enticing.

*Limited Stock Available.

Natural
16 BN/MFP

Black
16/18 BN/MFP

Blue
16/18/20/22 BN/MFP

Emerald
16/18BN

Neon Green
16/18 BN/MFP

Red
16/18/20/22/24 BN/MFP

Burnt Orange
16/18 BN

Fendex 
120/140

Orange
16MFP

Green
16/24 MFP

Purple
16/18 BN/MFP

Grey*
16MFP

Yellow
16/18 BN

Gold
18BN

Pale Yellow
16 MFP

White*
16 BN
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Connectors & End Fixings

Only the highest quality engineered 
casted end fixings, which guarantee 
strength and stability in every rope 
structure we create.

For more information:

www.tayplay.com/services

2-Part Egg Pressed Aluminium

Soft Loop

2-Part T

TCK

Nylon Thimble

Solid Egg

Side Swage

Stainless Thimble

5mm SS Wire

Pear Thimble

Heatshrink Aluminium Knot

Parallel/Slackline

Nylon Knot Half-Clamp
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Clevis Ferrule

RT 
Connector

M12 Eyebolt

Threaded Stud

Pressed Chain

Bow Shackle

M10 D-Shackle

Chain Ferrule

Golden Eye

Turnbuckle/Rigging Screw

M10/12 Eyenut

Threaded InsertSwivel

Welded Eyenut

3.5” & 5” Clamp Chain Plate

tayplay.com
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Connector Colours

Nylon connectors, for assembling 
16mm rope nets, are available in a 
variety of forms and colours.

Mix and match colours to theme 
your rope nets with the playground 
and landscape.

Blue Silver

Yellow

Purple

Green

Red

Black Natural

White*
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Accoya Timber

Our timber is machined in-house 
using a sustainable sourced 
softwood, with the technical 
properties of an outdoor-friendly, 
robust hardwood.  

Available in: 

45x45, 45x95, 45x120, & 45x142mm.
55x95mm. 
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